
Corpus
Christi

Robstown

Kingsville

Alice

BA407

BA459

BA169

BA544

Orange
Grove

Lakeside (San
Patricio)

San
Diego

Odem

Falfurrias

San Patricio

Mathis

Agua
Dulce

Benavides
Bishop

Petronila

Lake City

Driscoll

Premont

Sinton

BA25

RQ257

RQ2512

RQ2507

RQ624

RQ425

RQ3377

RQ3469

RQ2510

RQ3320

RQ3066

RQ3024

RQ1931

RQ754

RQ3087

RQ3162

RQ2619

RQ1356

RQ1898

RQ1717

RQ1359

RQ2045

RQ1068

RQ1546

RQ763

RQ1889

RQ2292

RQ1945

RQ1539

RQ3376

RQ3386

RQ2044

RQ3088

RQ1554

RQ2508

RQ1418

RQ3249

RQ2046

RQ1118

RQ3089

RQ1355

RQ3354

RQ2359

RQ1833

RQ1930

RQ738

RQ1352

RQ2044

RQ1944

RQ1538

RQ1540

RQ771

RQ716

RQ2444

RQ772

RQ735

RQ631

RQ630

RQ3162

RQ772

RQ1074

RQ2295

RQ534

RQ628

RQ625

RQ1694

RQ2191

RQ796

RQ2826

RQ892

RQ3196

RQ716

RQ716

RQ2295

RQ2295

RQ1329

RQ1329

RQ1329

RQ666

RQ666

RQ666

RQ665

RQ665

RQ665

RQ624 RQ624

RQ624

Brooks County
Kenedy County

Jim Hogg
County

Kleberg
County

Nueces County

Duval County

Jim Wells
County

San Patricio
County

McMullen
County

Live Oak
County

PO24

PO43

PO70

PO70

PO70

PO70

UV357

UV359

UV359

UV188

UV286

UV358

UV234

UV359

UV188

UV141

UV359

UV359

UV339

UV339

UV339

UV285

UV285

UV285

UV285

UV89

UV44

UV44

UV16

UV44

UV44

UV44

£¤281

£¤281

£¤281

£¤181

£¤77

£¤77

£¤59

£¤59

£¤77

£¤77

§̈¦69E

§̈¦37

§̈¦37

N
ue

ce
s 

R
iv

er

Alazan Bay

Corpus
Christi Bay

Corpus
Christi

Laredo

Pharr

San Antonio

6
5
0

7
0
8

7
0
6

5
1
6

5
1
8

5
2
0

7
0
4

5
2
2

7
0
2

5
1
6

5
1
8

7
0
0

5
2
0

6
9
8

6
9
6

6
9
4

6
9
2

6
9
0

6
8
8

5
2
2

5
2
0

5
1
8

5
2
0

5
1
6

5
1
4

5
1
8

6
8
6

5
1
2

5
1
8

5
1
4

5
1
6

6
8
4

5
1
2

6
8
2

5
2
0

5
2
2

6
8
0

5
2
6

6
7
8

6
2
0

6
2
2

6
2
4

5
2
4

6
1
8

5
2
0

5
2
2

5
2
4

6
7
6

5
2
2

6
2
0

6
7
6

5
3
0

5
2
8

6
1
6

5
2
6

5
2
0

5
2
4

5
2
2

6
1
8

6
7
4

6
7
4

6
1
6

5
2
2

5
2
0

5
2
0

5
1
8

5
1
2

5
1
6

6
1
4

5
1
4

6
1
6

5
2
4

6
7
2

6
7
2

5
0
8

5
3
0

5
2
8

5
2
6

5
1
0

5
1
2

5
3
0

6
7
0

5
2
6

5
2
4

5
4
8

5
2
8

6
6
8

5
5
0

5
1
8

5
2
0

5
2
2

5
2
4

5
2
6

6
6
6

5
5
2

6
6
4

5
5
4

6
6
2

5
5
6

5
4
6

6
6
0

5
5
8

5
4
4

6
0
2

6
0
0

5
4
2

5
6
0

6
5
8

5
3
8

5
4
0

5
3
6

6
0
0

5
9
8

5
6
2

5
3
4

6
5
6

5
3
8

5
9
8

6
1
6

5
6
4

5
3
2

5
3
6

5
3
2

5
3
0

6
5
4

5
3
4

6
1
4

5
6
6

5
6
8

5
3
0

© 2025 TxDOT | Transportation Planning and Programming Division | February 13, 2025

0 8 Miles

Jim Wells CountyReference Markers o

Reference Marker


